

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10896/2011

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THANA SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 35109-35112 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 13/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.V.S.Lakshmi,adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi
Mr.Sanjay Jha,adv.
Ms.Rekha Singh,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C) No.10896/11 the I.A. for deletion may be listed before
the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers. Await orders.

In SLP(C) No.35109-35112/12 it is reported that respondent Nos.
26, 74 and 79 have died.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.20 -2-

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps to bring the
Lrs. on record, if any.

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
List the matter on 3.07.2014.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |