

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10896/2011

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THANA SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 35109-35112/2012
Office Report)

Date : 04/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pritpal Singh Nijjar,Adv.
Ms. V.S. Lakshmi,Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S. L. Aneja,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 10896/2011

Being complete matter, place it before the Hon'ble Court.

SLP(C) Nos. 35109-35112/2012

The office report indicates that some of the respondents have expired and some of the respondents are not residing at the given and and dasti proof of some of the respondents is in vernacular language therefore, petitioner has to take fresh steps for these respondents within a period of four weeks.

List again on 11.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar