

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10896/2011
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-09-2010
in LPA No. 713/2010 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THANA SINGH AND ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 35109-35112/2012 (IV-B)

Date : 10-08-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pritpal Singh Nijjar, Adv.
Ms. Pallvi, Adv.
Ms. Vriti Gujral, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saravpreet S. Gurna, Adv.
Mr. S. L. Aneja, AOR

Mr. J.S. Mannipur, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 9th October, 2018.

In the meantime, no coercive steps be taken.

Counsel for the petitioner is permitted to file
additional documents.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER